
2016-17 State Tournament Results 

Top Tournament Schools Alpha Class 
1. Edina High School 
2. Eden Prairie High School 
3. Wayzata High School 
4. John Marshall High School 
5. Mounds View High School 
 
Top Tournament Schools Beta Class 
1. Blaine High School 
2. Minnehaha Academy 
3. Eagan High School 
 
Top Tournament Schools Gamma Class 
1. Benilde St. Margaret’s School 
2. Holy Family Catholic High School 

Quantum Leap Award -> St. Paul Academy and Summit School 

Tournament Individual Winners 
1st place: Frank Han, Eden Prairie High School 
1st place: Michale Tang, Edina High School 
1st place: Nathan Weckwerth, Dassel-Cokato High School 
1st place: Nikhil Marda, John Marshall High School 
1st place: Jenny Zhang, Edina High School 
Top All-Around Student Winners 
1st place: Frank Han, Eden Prairie High School 
1st place: Michael Tang, Edina High School 
3rd place: Alex Pan, Eastview High School 
 
Math Bowl Winner: Frank Han, Eden Prairie High School 
 



16-17 Top State Schools Overall - FINAL

Rank Points Team Division

1 570 Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban

2 555 Mounds View HS North Suburban

3 551 Edina HS Southwest Suburban

4 522 Eden Prairie HS South Suburban

5 502 Century HS Big 9

6 483 John Marshall HS Big 9

7 466 Minnetonka Senior HS Southwest Suburban

8 453 Cotter High School Hiawatha

9 448 Blake School Tri-Metro

10 421 Woodbury HS Suburban East

11 416 St Paul Academy Tri-Metro

12 402 St. John's Preparatory School Central Gopher

13 401 Eastview HS South Suburban

14 382 Highland Park HS St Paul City

15 371 Irondale HS North Suburban

16 370 Eagan HS South Suburban

17 368 Southwest HS Minneapolis

18 365 Blaine HS Twin City Sub West

19 359 Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro

20 354 East Ridge HS Suburban East

21 337 Lakeville Schools Canterbury

22 334 Spring Lake Park HS North Suburban

23 332 Marshall School St Louis River

24 320 Marshall HS Dynamic South

25 315 Mahtomedi HS Classic Suburban

26 313 Apple Valley HS South Suburban

27 312 Washburn High School Minneapolis

28 310 St Louis Park HS Southwest Suburban

28 310 Stillwater Area HS Suburban East

30 308 Tech HS Central Gopher

31 306 Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro

31 306 Delano Sr High Canterbury

31 306 Sartell HS Central Gopher

34 302 Mankato East HS MN Valley

35 301 International Sch MN/Eagle Ridge Canterbury

36 295 Jefferson HS - Bloomington South Suburban

37 293 Rosemount HS South Suburban

38 289 Benilde-St Margaret's HS Metro Alliance

38 289 Mankato West HS MN Valley

40 288 Mayo HS Big 9

41 286 Holy Family Catholic High School Canterbury

42 285 Dassel-Cokato HS Prairie

43 277 Elk River HS Twin City Sub West

44 276 Minneapolis South HS Minneapolis

45 274 Bemidji HS Northern Lights

45 274 St. Croix Lutheran HS Tri-Metro



16-17 Top State Schools Overall - FINAL

47 265 Hermantown HS St Louis River

48 263 Cambridge-Isanti HS Rum River

49 259 Maple Grove Sr HS Twin City Sub West

50 258 Mounds Park Academy Tri-Metro

51 257 Central HS St Paul City

52 251 St. Anthony Village Metro Alliance

53 249 Hill Murray HS Classic Suburban

54 246 Alexandria Area HS West Central

55 245 St. Paul Preparatory School St Paul City

56 244 Henry Sibley HS Classic Suburban

57 238 Tartan High School Classic Suburban

58 237 Grand Rapids HS Iron Range

59 234 Duluth East HS St Louis River

60 232 MN Valley Lutheran HS MN Valley

61 228 Moorhead HS West Central

62 223 Andover HS Twin City Sub West

63 222 Burnsville HS South Suburban

63 222 Park HS Suburban East

65 220 White Bear Lake HS Suburban East

66 214 Lourdes HS Hiawatha

66 214 Sauk Rapids-Rice HS Central Gopher

68 212 Champlin Park HS North Suburban

69 210 Roseville Area HS Suburban East

70 203 Hibbing HS Iron Range

71 202 Hopkins HS Southwest Suburban

72 201 Mound Westonka HS Metro Alliance

73 200 Shattuck-St Mary's Wasioja

74 198 North St Paul HS Classic Suburban

74 198 Osceola HS Suburban East

74 198 Owatonna HS Big 9



16-17 Top State Schools Tier 1 - FINAL

Rank Points Team Division

1 570 Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban

2 555 Mounds View HS North Suburban

3 551 Edina HS Southwest Suburban

4 522 Eden Prairie HS South Suburban

5 502 Century HS Big 9

6 483 John Marshall HS Big 9

7 466 Minnetonka Senior HS Southwest Suburban

8 448 Blake School Tri-Metro

9 421 Woodbury HS Suburban East

10 401 Eastview HS South Suburban

11 382 Highland Park HS St Paul City

12 371 Irondale HS North Suburban

13 370 Eagan HS South Suburban

14 368 Southwest HS Minneapolis

15 365 Blaine HS Twin City Sub West

16 354 East Ridge HS Suburban East

17 337 Lakeville Schools Canterbury

18 334 Spring Lake Park HS North Suburban

19 320 Marshall HS Dynamic South

20 315 Mahtomedi HS Classic Suburban

21 313 Apple Valley HS South Suburban

22 312 Washburn High School Minneapolis

23 310 St Louis Park HS Southwest Suburban

23 310 Stillwater Area HS Suburban East

25 308 Tech HS Central Gopher

26 306 Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro

26 306 Delano Sr High Canterbury

26 306 Sartell HS Central Gopher

29 302 Mankato East HS MN Valley

30 295 Jefferson HS - Bloomington South Suburban

31 293 Rosemount HS South Suburban

32 289 Benilde-St Margaret's HS Metro Alliance

32 289 Mankato West HS MN Valley

34 288 Mayo HS Big 9

35 285 Dassel-Cokato HS Prairie

36 277 Elk River HS Twin City Sub West

37 276 Minneapolis South HS Minneapolis

38 274 Bemidji HS Northern Lights

39 265 Hermantown HS St Louis River

40 263 Cambridge-Isanti HS Rum River

41 259 Maple Grove Sr HS Twin City Sub West

42 257 Central HS St Paul City

43 251 St. Anthony Village Metro Alliance

44 249 Hill Murray HS Classic Suburban

45 246 Alexandria Area HS West Central

46 245 St. Paul Preparatory School St Paul City



16-17 Top State Schools Tier 1 - FINAL

47 244 Henry Sibley HS Classic Suburban

48 238 Tartan High School Classic Suburban

49 237 Grand Rapids HS Iron Range

50 234 Duluth East HS St Louis River

51 228 Moorhead HS West Central

52 223 Andover HS Twin City Sub West

53 222 Burnsville HS South Suburban

53 222 Park HS Suburban East

55 220 White Bear Lake HS Suburban East

56 214 Sauk Rapids-Rice HS Central Gopher

57 212 Champlin Park HS North Suburban

58 210 Roseville Area HS Suburban East

59 203 Hibbing HS Iron Range

60 202 Hopkins HS Southwest Suburban

61 201 Mound Westonka HS Metro Alliance

62 198 North St Paul HS Classic Suburban

62 198 Owatonna HS Big 9

64 196 St Michael-Albertville HS Rum River

65 190 Northfield HS Canterbury

66 189 Osseo Sr HS Twin City Sub West

67 183 Monticello HS North Suburban

68 179 Kennedy HS South Suburban

69 177 Thief River Falls HS Northern Lights

70 173 Orono HS Metro Alliance

71 166 Anoka HS Twin City Sub West

72 164 Denfeld HS St Louis River

73 163 Cloquet HS St Louis River

74 162 South St Paul HS Classic Suburban

75 156 Detroit Lakes HS West Central



16-17 Top State Schools Tier 2 - FINAL

Rank Points Team Division

1 453 Cotter High School Hiawatha

2 416 St Paul Academy Tri-Metro

3 402 St. John's Preparatory School Central Gopher

4 359 Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro

5 332 Marshall School St Louis River

6 301 International Sch MN/Eagle Ridge Canterbury

7 286 Holy Family Catholic High School Canterbury

8 274 St. Croix Lutheran HS Tri-Metro

9 258 Mounds Park Academy Tri-Metro

10 232 MN Valley Lutheran HS MN Valley

11 214 Lourdes HS Hiawatha

12 200 Shattuck-St Mary's Wasioja

13 198 Osceola HS Suburban East

14 197 Esko HS Polar

15 191 Fairmont HS MN Valley

16 180 Waseca HS MN Valley

17 174 Pelican Rapids HS West Central

18 167 Barnum HS Polar

19 164 Cathedral HS Central Gopher

20 159 Providence Academy Metro Alliance

21 139 Breckenridge HS West Central

22 131 Cannon Falls HS Wasioja

23 129 Roosevelt HS Minneapolis

24 126 East Central Secondary School Polar

24 126 International Falls HS Iron Range

26 125 Park Rapids HS Northern Lights

27 124 Plainview-Elgin-Millville HS Three Rivers

28 116 Nevis HS Northern Lights

28 116 Parnassus Preparatory School North Suburban

30 114 Montevideo HS Dynamic South

31 113 Luverne Jr Sr HS Dynamic South

32 111 Badger HS Northern Lights

33 108 Moose Lake HS Polar

34 106 BOLD HS Prairie

35 105 Proctor HS St Louis River

36 103 Kenyon-Wanamingo HS Wasioja

37 102 St Charles HS Three Rivers

37 102 St. Peter HS MN Valley

39 101 Pine Island HS Wasioja

40 97 Tri-City United Wasioja

41 92 Mt. Iron-Buhl Iron Range

42 91 Greenbush-Middle River Northern Lights

43 85 La Crescent Senior HS Three Rivers

44 84 Lakeview HS Dynamic South

45 83 Lincoln HS - Lake City Hiawatha

46 79 Eveleth-Gilbert HS Iron Range



16-17 Top State Schools Tier 2 - FINAL

47 76 Blue Earth Area HS MN Valley

48 72 Adrian HS Dynamic South

48 72 Lewiston Altura HS Three Rivers

50 70 Goodhue HS Wasioja



16-17 Top State Students FINAL

Rank Last First Team Division Grade Gender Score

1 Han Frank Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 10 M 70

1 Pan Alex Eastview HS South Suburban 11 M 70

1 Stein Daniel Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro 11 M 70

1 Tang Michael Edina HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 70

5 Lu Frank Minnetonka Senior HS Southwest Suburban 10 M 68

5 Ram Ayush Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 10 M 68

5 Weckwerth Nathan Dassel-Cokato HS Prairie 12 M 68

8 Marda Nikhil John Marshall HS Big 9 12 M 67

9 Huang Richard Century HS Big 9 11 M 64

10 Chen Geoffrey Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 10 M 63

10 Martin Tyrus Mounds View HS North Suburban 11 M 63

12 Qu Matthew Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 10 M 62

12 Tang Andrew Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 62

14 Chen Stephen Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 10 M 61

14 Drew William Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 61

14 Jing Daniel Blake School Tri-Metro 12 M 61

17 Chen Tong Tong (Toto) St. John's Preparatory School Central Gopher 11 F 60

17 Gao Runyu Mounds View HS North Suburban 12 M 60

17 Jiang Tommy Edina HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 60

17 Schachter Matthew Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 11 M 60

17 Zeng Eric Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 60

17 Zhu Alexander Century HS Big 9 9 M 60

23 Wahl Jackson Blake School Tri-Metro 12 M 59

23 Yang Bingheng (Jim) Cotter High School Hiawatha 10 M 59

25 Everson-Rose Davis Edina HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 58

25 Li Alex Mounds View HS North Suburban 11 M 58

25 Yi Hyogun (Holly) Cotter High School Hiawatha 11 F 58

28 Alexander Timothy John Marshall HS Big 9 9 M 57

28 Councilman Aaron St Louis Park HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 57

28 Guo Lucas Mankato West HS MN Valley 10 M 57

28 Ma David Edina HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 57

28 Trinh An Spring Lake Park HS North Suburban 10 M 57

28 Zhang Tracy Century HS Big 9 10 F 57

34 Chau Nathan Mounds View HS North Suburban 11 M 56

34 Dodge Tyler Eastview HS South Suburban 11 M 56

34 He Sophia Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 10 F 56

34 Jeon Piljoo(Matthew) Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 56

34 Wenc Stefan Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 12 M 56

34 Wood Ryan Irondale HS North Suburban 9 M 56

34 Yang Patrick Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 10 M 56

34 Zhu Diana Mounds View HS North Suburban 10 F 56

42 Blanchard Joe Marshall HS Dynamic South 12 M 55

42 Flanagan Ben Eagan HS South Suburban 12 M 55

42 Glaser Ethan Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 55

42 Huang Jeffrey St Paul Academy Tri-Metro 10 M 55

42 Li Chenyi (Claire) Cotter High School Hiawatha 11 F 55

42 Li David Woodbury HS Suburban East 10 M 55

42 Liu Hughdan Woodbury HS Suburban East 11 M 55

42 Zeng Caroline Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 10 F 55

42 Zhang Jenny Edina HS Southwest Suburban 12 F 55

42 Zhu Richard Edina HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 55


